
 GROUP 9 EXHAUST, SEAT,FUEL TANK  

Tomos reserves the right to make modification  



 GROUP 9 EXHAUST, SEAT,FUEL TANK
ITEM * PART

1  233724 exhaust  cpl
242153S91 exaust cower
026705 Screw
031509 Washer 6

2  227149 Exhaust gasket
3 031845 Spring ring B6
4  030020 Cap nut M6
5  026704 Screw M8x20 (ISO 7380)
6 026690 Screw M6x16 (ISO 7380)
7 031932 Washer 6
8 031845 Spring ring B6
9 031075 ¸Nut M6
10 229430 seat
11 222744 Front Hinge
12 222745 Rear Hinge
13 217646 screw 
14 217647 Seat holder
15 217771 seat slate
16 200516 Rubber bush
17 030040 Nut M6-selflocking
18 222227 Mounting sleeve
19 026701 Screw
20 031844 Spring ring B5
21 031074 Nut M5
22 222749 holder
23 026702 Screw M8x14
24 031510 Washer 8
25 031077 Nut M8
26  229494 Tool tray
27 044419 screw
28 215341 Washer D5,2XD14,5X1
29 L 242133S91 lugagge-black
30 L 229454 Fuel tank painted
30 G 229453 Guel tank Grund
31 229545 lugagge-black
31 Z 223840 Gas cap with lock - chrome
31 Z 222785 Gas cap - black (non locki
32 229455 Fuel feed tap
33 044531 fuel line
34 224056 spring
35 221059 Rubber insert piece
36 026692 Screw M6x25 (ISO 7380)
37 217753 Washer D6XD18
38 208323 Rubber ring
39 208326 Distance tube (L=10,5mm)
40 031933 Washer 8
45  236608 fuel filter
50  031933 Washer 8
51  030041 Nut M8-selflocking
52 205848 Distance ring
       
       
       
       
       
       

  

 


